@ 211

Hauptbahnhof - Sandkamp - Fallersleben - Hattorf - Heiligendorf

-

Streikfahrplan

Wolfsburg, Hauptbahnhof Bussteig 13 ab | 5.35| 5.55| 7.15| 9.32|10.32|12.32|16.32|17.32
ZOB Bussteig 5 5.37| 5.57| 7.17| 9.34/10.34|12.34/16.34/17.34
Imperial 5.39| 5.59| 7.19| 9.36/10.36|12.36|16.36|17.36
Berufsschulzentrum 5.40| 6.00| 7.20| 9.37/10.37|12.37|16.37|17.37
SeilerstraBe 5.42| 6.02| 7.22| 9.39/10.39|12.39/16.39|17.39
Tunnel West 5.43| 6.03| 7.23| 9.40/10.40|12.40|16.40|17.40
Sandkamp 5.45/ 6.05| 7.25| 9.42|10.42|12.42|16.42|17.42
Sandkamp, Kippenweg 5.46| 6.06| 7.26| 9.43/10.43|12.43/16.43|17.43
Major-Hirst-StraRe ‘ ‘ 7.28 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Forum AutoVision 7.29

Sandkamp, Hallenbad 5.47| 6.07| 7.32| 9.44|10.44|12.44|16.44|17.44
Fallersleben, Tappenbecker Landstrale 5.50| 6.10| 7.36| 9.48/10.48|12.48|16.48|17.48
Fallersleben, Bahnhof 5,51 6.11| 7.37| 9.49/10.49|12.49/16.49|17.49
Fallersleben, Westrampe ‘ 6.12 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Fallersleben, Logistikzentrum 6.13

Fallersleben, Viehtrift 553 — 7.39] 9.51/10.51/12.51/16.51/17.51
Fallersleben, Altes Brauhaus 554 — | 7.41] 9.53/10.53|12.53/16.53|17.53
Fallers., Friedrich-Mumme-StralRe 556 — 7.43| 9.55/10.55|12.55/16.55|17.55
Frankfurter StraRe 5.58 — | 7.45| 9.57|10.57|12.57|16.57|17.57
Halberstadter Stral3e 5.59| — | 7.47| 9.59/10.59|12.59|16.59|17.59
Stralsunder Ring 6.000 — | 7.48/10.00/11.00|13.00|17.00|18.00
Morse 6.03] — 7.52/10.04/11.04|{13.04|17.04|18.04
Morse, im Dorfe 6.04) — | 7.53/10.05/11.05|13.05|17.05|18.05
Brandgehaege 6.09] — 7.59/10.11{11.11/13.11/17.11]18.11
Hohenbiichen 6.11| — 8.01/10.13{11.13/13.13/17.1318.13
Bauboulevard 6.12| — 8.02/10.14({11.14/13.14/17.14/18.14
Brandgehaege an | 6.13] — | 8.04/10.16/11.16/13.16/17.16/18.16
Hattorf ab | 6.16] — 8.07/10.1911.19/13.19/17.19|18.19
Hattorf, Heiligendorfer Stral3e 6.17| — 8.08/10.20(11.20{13.20{17.20|18.20
Heiligendorf, Sportzentrum 6.19) — | 8.10{10.22|11.22|13.22|17.22|18.22
Heiligendorf 6.20f — | 8.11/10.23|11.23]13.23|17.23/18.23
Heiligendorf, Griiner Jager 6.21| — | 8.12/10.24/11.24|13.24/17.24|18.24
Heiligendorf, Hasenmorgen an | 6.22) — | 8.14/10.26/11.26/13.26/17.26/18.26




@ 211

Heiligendorf - Hattorf - Fallersleben - Sandkamp - Hauptbahnhof

ya

Streikfahrplan

Heiligendorf, Hasenmorgen ab | 6.35/ 8.35/10.35/11.35/13.35|17.35/18.35
Heiligendorf, Griiner Jager 6.36| 8.36/10.36|11.36|13.36|/17.36| 18.36
Heiligendorf 6.37| 8.37/10.37(11.37|13.37|17.37|18.37
Heiligendorf, Sportzentrum 6.38| 8.38/10.38(11.38/13.38|17.38|18.38
Hattorf, Heiligendorfer Stral3e 6.40| 8.40/10.40/11.40|13.40|17.40|18.40
Hattorf 6.41| 8.41/10.41/11.41/13.41|17.41|18.41
Brandgehaege 6.44| 8.44/10.44|11.44|13.44|17.44|18.44
Hohenbiichen 6.46| 8.46/10.46|11.46/13.46|17.46|18.46
Bauboulevard 6.47| 8.47|10.47|11.47|13.47|17.47|18.47
Brandgehaege 6.49| 8.49/10.49|11.49/13.49|17.49|18.49
Morse, im Dorfe 6.54| 8.54/10.54|11.54|13.54|17.54|18.54
Morse 6.55| 8.55|10.55|11.55|13.55|17.55| 18.55
Stralsunder Ring 6.58| 8.58/10.58(11.58|13.58|17.58| 18.58
Halberstadter StralRe 6.59| 8.59/10.59|11.59|13.59|17.59|18.59
Frankfurter Strae 7.01| 9.01/11.01({12.01|14.01/18.01|19.01
Fallers., Friedrich-Mumme-Stra3e 7.03| 9.03|11.03{12.03|14.03|18.03|19.03
Fallersleben, Altes Brauhaus 7.05| 9.05|11.05|12.05|14.05|18.05|19.05
Fallersleben, Viehtrift 7.06| 9.06]/11.06|12.06|14.06|18.06|19.06
Fallersleben, Bahnhof 7.08| 9.08/11.08/12.08|14.08|18.08|19.08
Fallersleben, Tappenbecker Landstrale 7.09| 9.09/11.09|12.09|14.09|18.09|19.09
Sandkamp, Kippenweg 7.14) 9.14|11.14|12.14/14.14|18.14/19.14
Sandkamp 7.16| 9.16/11.16|12.16|14.16/18.16|19.16
Tunnel West 7.18| 9.18/11.18(12.18|14.18/18.18|19.18
Seilerstralle 7.19] 9.19/11.19|12.19/14.19/18.19/19.19
Berufsschulzentrum 7.21| 9.21111.21/12.21/14.21|18.21|19.21
Imperial 7.23| 9.23/11.23|12.23|14.23/18.23/19.23
ZOB Bussteig 2 an 7.25| 9.25/11.25/12.25/14.25/18.25/19.25

Wolfsburg, Hauptbahnhof Bussteig 14 ab | 7.27]

9.27/11.27[12.27/14.27/18.27/19.27




	Linie 211
	Hauptbahnhof - Sandkamp - Fallersleben - Hattorf - Heiligendorf
	Streikfahrplan

	Heiligendorf - Hattorf - Fallersleben - Sandkamp - Hauptbahnhof
	Streikfahrplan


